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For Governor and Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 518  2,245 1,72726.76% 22.49% 23.35%DEM Edward FitzGerald and Sharen Swartz 

Neuhardt

 1,356  7,066 5,71070.04% 74.36% 73.49%REP John Kasich and Mary Taylor

 62  304 2423.20% 3.15% 3.16%GRE Anita Rios and Bob Fitrakis

 1,936Cast Votes: 96.32%  7,679  9,61596.24% 96.26%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  72

0.10%

3.58%

 3

 297  369

 50.04%

3.72%

0.05%

3.69%

For Attorney General, Vote For 1

 1,326  6,835 5,50968.24% 71.72% 71.02%REP Mike DeWine

 617  2,789 2,17231.76% 28.28% 28.98%DEM David Pepper

 1,943Cast Votes: 96.67%  7,681  9,62496.27% 96.35%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  66

0.05%

3.28%

 1

 297  363

 20.01%

3.72%

0.02%

3.63%

For Auditor of State, Vote For 1

 108  602 4945.62% 6.60% 6.40%LIB Bob Bridges

 579  2,336 1,75730.11% 23.47% 24.83%DEM John Patrick Carney

 1,236  6,470 5,23464.27% 69.93% 68.77%REP Dave Yost

 1,923Cast Votes: 95.67%  7,485  9,40893.81% 94.18%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  86

0.05%

4.28%

 0

 494  580

 10.00%

6.19%

0.01%

5.81%

For Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 1,372  7,174 5,80270.14% 75.46% 74.38%REP Jon Husted

 74  451 3773.78% 4.90% 4.68%LIB Kevin Knedler

 510  2,020 1,51026.07% 19.64% 20.94%DEM Nina Turner

 1,956Cast Votes: 97.31%  7,689  9,64596.37% 96.56%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  53

0.05%

2.64%

 1

 289  342

 20.01%

3.62%

0.02%

3.42%

For Treasurer of State, Vote For 1

 1,255  6,516 5,26164.19% 68.57% 67.68%REP Josh Mandel

 700  3,111 2,41135.81% 31.43% 32.32%DEM Connie Pillich

 1,955Cast Votes: 97.26%  7,672  9,62796.15% 96.38%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  54

0.05%

2.69%

 1

 306  360

 20.01%

3.84%

0.02%

3.60%
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For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1

 84  461 3774.28% 4.84% 4.73%LIB Eric Eberly

 541  2,298 1,75727.56% 22.57% 23.57%DEM Robert Fry

 1,338  6,990 5,65268.16% 72.59% 71.70%REP Bob Latta

 1,963Cast Votes: 97.66%  7,786  9,74997.58% 97.60%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  46

0.05%

2.29%

 0

 193  239

 10.00%

2.42%

0.01%

2.39%

For State Senator (1st District), Vote For 1

 1,446  7,190 5,744100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cliff Hite

 1,446Cast Votes: 71.94%  5,744  7,19071.99% 71.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  564

0.00%

28.06%

 0

 2,235  2,799

 00.00%

28.01%

0.00%

28.02%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1

 638  2,803 2,16534.01% 29.42% 30.35%DEM John P. Lymanstall

 1,238  6,433 5,19565.99% 70.58% 69.65%REP Robert McColley

 1,876Cast Votes: 93.33%  7,360  9,23692.24% 92.46%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  133

0.05%

6.62%

 1

 618  751

 20.01%

7.75%

0.02%

7.52%

For County Commissioner, Vote For 1

 1,422  7,058 5,636100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brian A. Davis

 1,422Cast Votes: 70.75%  5,636  7,05870.64% 70.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  588

0.00%

29.25%

 0

 2,343  2,931

 00.00%

29.36%

0.00%

29.34%

For County Auditor, Vote For 1

 1,559  7,840 6,281100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Deborah S. Nester

 1,559Cast Votes: 77.56%  6,281  7,84078.72% 78.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  451

0.00%

22.44%

 0

 1,698  2,149

 00.00%

21.28%

0.00%

21.51%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Williams County General Election  —  ||OFFICIAL GENERAL ELECTION BALLOT  —  November 04, 2014

Page 3 of 6

Total Number of Voters : 9,989 of 24,695 = 40.45%

11/18/2014 04:16 PM

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

For Justice of the Supreme Court Full Term Commencing 1/1/2015, Vote For 1

 1,344  6,338 4,99478.92% 77.14% 77.51%Sharon Kennedy

 359  1,839 1,48021.08% 22.86% 22.49%Tom Letson

 1,703Cast Votes: 84.73%  6,474  8,17781.14% 81.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  307

0.00%

15.27%

 3

 1,502  1,809

 30.04%

18.82%

0.03%

18.11%

For Justice of the Supreme Court Full Term Commencing 1/2/2015, Vote For 1

 956  4,641 3,68557.21% 56.81% 56.89%Judi French

 715  3,517 2,80242.79% 43.19% 43.11%John P. O'Donnell

 1,671Cast Votes: 83.13%  6,487  8,15881.30% 81.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  339

0.00%

16.87%

 1

 1,491  1,830

 10.01%

18.69%

0.01%

18.32%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) Full Term Commencing 2/9/2015, Vote For 1

 1,168  5,835 4,667100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas J. Osowik

 1,168Cast Votes: 58.11%  4,667  5,83558.49% 58.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  842

0.00%

41.89%

 0

 3,312  4,154

 00.00%

41.51%

0.00%

41.59%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) Full Term Commencing 2/10/2015, Vote For 1

 1,210  5,960 4,750100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Arlene Singer

 1,210Cast Votes: 60.20%  4,750  5,96059.53% 59.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  800

0.00%

39.80%

 0

 3,229  4,029

 00.00%

40.47%

0.00%

40.33%

For Judge of the Court of Common Pleas (Probate/Juvenile Div.) Full Term Commencing 2/9/2015, Vote For 1

 1,467  7,236 5,769100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Steven R. Bird

 1,467Cast Votes: 72.99%  5,769  7,23672.30% 72.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  543

0.00%

27.01%

 0

 2,210  2,753

 00.00%

27.70%

0.00%

27.56%

#1 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) EDON NORTHWEST LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 132  826 69469.84% 69.47% 69.53%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 57  362 30530.16% 30.53% 30.47%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 189Cast Votes: 98.95%  999  1,18899.30% 99.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

1.05%

 0

 7  9

 00.00%

0.70%

0.00%

0.75%
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#2 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MAPLE GROVE UNION CEMETERY DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 85  619 53472.65% 76.39% 75.86%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 32  197 16527.35% 23.61% 24.14%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 117Cast Votes: 99.15%  699  81698.45% 98.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

0.85%

 0

 11  12

 00.00%

1.55%

0.00%

1.45%

#3 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 62  407 34562.00% 64.97% 64.50%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 38  224 18638.00% 35.03% 35.50%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 100Cast Votes: 100.00%  531  63197.97% 98.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

2.03%

0.00%

1.71%

#4 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1

 1,329  6,461 5,13268.01% 65.94% 66.36%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 625  3,276 2,65131.99% 34.06% 33.64%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 1,954Cast Votes: 97.21%  7,783  9,73797.54% 97.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  56

0.00%

2.79%

 0

 196  252

 00.00%

2.46%

0.00%

2.52%

#5 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1

 1,246  6,165 4,91972.02% 73.14% 72.92%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 484  2,290 1,80627.98% 26.86% 27.08%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 1,730Cast Votes: 97.74%  6,725  8,45598.33% 98.21%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  39

0.06%

2.20%

 0

 114  153

 10.00%

1.67%

0.01%

1.78%

#6 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1

 1,545  7,656 6,11178.07% 77.93% 77.96%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 434  2,165 1,73121.93% 22.07% 22.04%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 1,979Cast Votes: 98.46%  7,842  9,82198.28% 98.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

1.54%

 1

 136  167

 10.01%

1.70%

0.01%

1.67%
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#7 PROPOSED MUNICIPAL INCOME TAX EDGERTON VILLAGE, Vote For 1

 34  322 28841.98% 57.83% 55.61%FOR THE INCOME TAX

 47  257 21058.02% 42.17% 44.39%AGAINST THE INCOME TAX

 81Cast Votes: 100.00%  498  57999.40% 99.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

0.60%

0.00%

0.52%

#8 Special Election By Petition Local Liquor Option for Particular Location, Vote For 1

 30  180 15042.86% 46.73% 46.04%YES

 40  211 17157.14% 53.27% 53.96%NO

 70Cast Votes: 100.00%  321  39198.17% 98.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 6  6

 00.00%

1.83%

0.00%

1.51%

#9 Special Election By Petition Local Liquor Option for Particular Location, Vote For 1

 31  183 15244.29% 47.35% 46.80%YES

 39  208 16955.71% 52.65% 53.20%NO

 70Cast Votes: 100.00%  321  39198.17% 98.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 6  6

 00.00%

1.83%

0.00%

1.51%

#10 Special Election By Petition Local Liquor Option for Particular Location, Vote For 1

 29  166 13741.43% 42.68% 42.46%YES

 41  225 18458.57% 57.32% 57.54%NO

 70Cast Votes: 100.00%  321  39198.17% 98.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 6  6

 00.00%

1.83%

0.00%

1.51%

#11 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) BRIDGEWATER TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 54  295 24173.97% 79.02% 78.04%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 19  83 6426.03% 20.98% 21.96%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 73Cast Votes: 100.00%  305  37899.67% 99.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

0.33%

0.00%

0.26%
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#12 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 108  419 31181.20% 75.85% 77.16%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 25  124 9918.80% 24.15% 22.84%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 133Cast Votes: 99.25%  410  54397.85% 98.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

0.75%

 0

 9  10

 00.00%

2.15%

0.00%

1.81%

#13 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 69  457 38869.00% 72.80% 72.20%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 31  176 14531.00% 27.20% 27.80%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 100Cast Votes: 100.00%  533  63398.34% 98.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 9  9

 00.00%

1.66%

0.00%

1.40%


